
Hampton Elementary School 

Policy Committee 

Draft Minutes 

9/12/12 

In Attendance:  Superintendent Paul Graseck 

                          Chair Ann Gruenberg 

 

Meeting Convened:  10:38 AM 

Minutes from 5/9/12 and 8/15/12 reviewed. 

Recommend final approval of the following required policies that were tentatively approved on 

Sept. 22, 2012: 

4118.231/4218.231 

5145.4 

6141.323 

6142.101 

Recommend final approval of the following existing policies, with rescission of old policies: 

3280;  9131; 9150; 9222; 9314; 9323; 9350. 

 

Recommend tentative approval of updated CABE version of following existing policies, 

with noted revisions: 

9121; 9125; 9221; 9311; 9330. 

Meeting Adjourned- 12:00 noon. 

Respectfully submitted: 

Ann Gruenberg; Paul Graseck 

 


